Salpointe Catholic High School 2025-2026 Bell Schedule
DAILY MASS TUESDAY AND THURSDAY 7:30-8:00 a.m.

First Bell rings at 8:05 a.m.

Schedule A

Tardy Bell rings at 8:10 a.m.
Student Late Arrival first bell 9:35 a.m./Tardy bell 9:40 a.m.

(80-min. periods, 10 min. passing periods)

1% Period
2" Period
1% Lunch

2nd 3rd

lst 3rd

2" Lunch
4™ period

Schedule B (Early Dismissal)

8:10
9:40
11:00
11:40
11:10
12:30
1:10

to
to
to
to
to
to
to

9:30
11:00
11:30

1:00
12:30

1:00

2:30

(80-min. periods, 10 min. passing periods)

5™ Period
7' Period
6" Period

8:10
9:40
11:10

*No Lunch Service

Schedule B (Assembly)

to
to
to

9:30
11:00
12:30

(80-min. periods, 10 min. passing periods)

5" Period

7" Period

1** Lunch

2" 6th

1% 6th

2" Lunch
HR/Assembly

8:10
9:40
11:00
11:40
11:10
12:30
1:10

to
to
to
to
to
to
to

9:30
11:00
11:30

1:00
12:30

1:00

2:30

Schedule B

(80-min. periods, 10 min. passing periods)

5™ Period
Community Period*
1** Lunch

2" 6th

1* 6th

2" Lunch

7" Period

8:10
9:40
11:00
11:40
11:10
12:30
1:10

to
to
to
to
to
to
to

9:30
11:00
11:30

1:00
12:30

1:00

2:30

*Activity period, Mass, HR, Guest speaker, etc.

Schedule B (Student Late Arrival)

(80-min. periods, 10 min. passing periods)
Faculty/Staff meetings 7:30

5™ Period
1** Lunch
2" 6th
1* 6th
2" Lunch
7" Period

Schedule C

9:40
11:00
11:40
11:10
12:30

1:10

to
to
to
to
to
to
to

9:30
11:00
11:30

1:00
12:30

1:00

2:30

(45-50-min. periods, 5 min. passing periods)

1** Period
2" Period
3" Period
1** Lunch
2" 4th

1* 4th

2" Lunch
5™ Period
6" Period
7" Period

8:10
9:05
9:55
10:40
11:20
10:45
11:30
12:10
1:00
1:50

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

9:00
9:50
10:40
11:15
12:05
11:30
12:05
12:55
1:45
2:35



